
2 ITB RFQual

1 RFP'S 6

RFQuote

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 

respondents will be read. 

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 

February 27, 2020

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, February 

27, 2020

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Property Bids

Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

Discovered upon Opening

1

Discovered upon Opening Discovered upon Opening 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Unknown Bids

2/27/2020

Unknown:

Mail #2 Macauley Controls Co. 20-0076

Mail # 3 High Sierra Electronics 20-0053

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 27, 2020 



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

RFP 20-0053 High Water Warning System Conversions

TPW

2/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Distinctive AFWS Designs Inc.

High Sierra Electronics Inc.

Ashley Kadva

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 27, 2020 



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Blanca Sanchez-Robison

Fire

2/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

 ITB 20-0063 Fire Fighting Robot

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 27, 2020 



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ Not All Items Bid On

2 $ Not All Items Bid On

3 $

4 $ Not All Items Bid On

5 $ Not All Items Bid On

6 $ Not All Items Bid On

7 $ Not All Items Bid On

8 $

9 $ Not All Items Bid On

10 $

Sarah Czechowicz

 ITB 20-0076  Instrumentation Equipment Parts, and Services

Water

2/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Walker Controls 691,698.01

Vector Controls 143,718.84

G.K Tech Star No Total 

Murray Energy Inc. 252,065.00

DPC Industries Inc. 174,483.39

Total Process Solutions 32,636.06

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 27, 2020 

Frank Clak & Associates Inc. 106,005.00

Prime Controls 919,066.00

Maccauley Controls Co. No Total



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Bryan Lyness

C02717: Candleridge Park Erosion Control Improvements

PARD

2/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

McMahon Contracting LP 582,593.00

Bernall Commercial Construction Co 301,600.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 27, 2020 

Store Civil Construction Inc. 274,742.50

Cole Construction Inc. 432,940.00

Treg 320,000.00

C Green Scaping 273,866.25



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ 6.50%

2 $ 7.50%

3 $ 6.75%

4 $ 8.70%

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

JT Aldridge

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 27, 2020 

Sundt Construction 516,036.12

Thalle Construction Co. 150,000.00

100459: Harmon Road – Us 287/281 To Golden Triangle Blvd

TPW

2/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

McCarthy Building Companies Inc. 95,000.00

Jackson Construction LTD 75,000.00



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Tariqul Islam

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 27, 2020 

Bean Electrical 641,725.00

TPW

2/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Tal Bran Enterprises LLC 306,615.00

Vann/Elli Inc. 272,425.00

102343: 2020 Guardrail & Dead End Barricades



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ 5% Bid Bond

2 $ 5% Bid Bond

3 $ 5% Bid Bond

4 $ 5% Bid Bond

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Maged Zaki

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 27, 2020 

Texas Bit 3,496,451.02

FNH Construction 4,801,863.00

TPW

2/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Stabile & Winn 3,973,936.75

McClendon Construction Co. 4,055,780.00

101473: 2018 CIP Year 2 Contract 10



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Walter Norwood

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 27, 2020 

Water

2/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

01286: Twin 90 96 Inch M-280 M-338 Sanitary Sewer 

Rehabilitation



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ 5% Bid Bond

2 $ 5% Bid Bond

3 $ 5% Bid Bond

4 $ 5% Bid Bond

5 $ 5% Bid Bond

6 $ 5% Bid Bond

7 $ 5% Bid Bond

8 $ 5% Bid Bond

9 $ 5% Bid Bond

10 $ 5% Bid Bond

Tonda Rice 

MSB Constructors Inc 1,365,053.00

North Rock Constructions 1,438,159.96

Schmoldt Constructions 2,035,159.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 27, 2020 

SpawGlass 2,189,437.00

 C Green Scaping 1,747,796.40

Northstar Construction 1,449,855.00

Cooper General Contractors 1,716,540.00

2L Construction 1,463,913.00

PARD

2/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

The Fain Group Inc. 1,740,409.50

Cole Construction Inc. 2,331,100.00

C01196: Riverside Community Park Phase I Improvements 

Project



MEMORANDUM 

Date: 

To: 

From: 

Subject: 

February 27, 2020

All 

Property Management 

Tax Foreclosed Property Sealed Bid Sale  2/27/2020 

• Property Management staff will verify bids and notify all bidders by mail of their bid status


